
From To Lock in date From Lock in date Upto

300 1 300 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT

100 301 400 FULLY PAID 22-10-2018 15-11-2019 DEMAT

112200 401 112600 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT

37400 112601 150000 FULLY PAID 22-10-2018 15-11-2019 DEMAT

15000 150001 165000 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT

5000 165001 170000 FULLY PAID 22-10-2018 15-11-2019 DEMAT

6095 170001 176095 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT

2104 176096 178199 FULLY PAID 22-10-2018 15-11-2019 DEMAT

31801 178200 210000 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT

15000 210001 225000 FULLY PAID 22-10-2018 15-11-2019 DEMAT

45000 225001 270000 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT

35000 270001 305000 FULLY PAID 22-10-2018 15-11-2019 DEMAT

15000 305001 320000 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT

15000 320001 335000 FULLY PAID 22-10-2018 15-11-2019 DEMAT

10000 335001 345000 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT

10000 345001 355000 FULLY PAID 22-10-2018 15-11-2019 DEMAT

15000 355001 370000 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT

93915 370001 463915 FULLY PAID 22-10-2018 15-11-2019 DEMAT

72676 463916 536591 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT

112089 536592 648680 FULLY PAID 22-10-2018 15-11-2019 DEMAT

107246 648681 755926 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT

205563 755927 961489 FULLY PAID 22-10-2018 15-11-2019 DEMAT

103591 961490 1065080 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT

135016 1065081 1200096 FULLY PAID 22-10-2018 15-11-2019 DEMAT

8729 1200097 1208825 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT

2577869 1208826 3786694 FULLY PAID 22-10-2018 15-11-2019 DEMAT

117362 3786695 3904056 FULLY PAID FREE FREE DEMAT

539081 3904057 4443137 FULLY PAID 22-10-2018 15-11-2019 DEMAT

561365 4443138 5004502 FULLY PAID 22-10-2018 15-11-2021 DEMAT

368349 5004503 5372851 FULLY PAID 22-10-2018 15-11-2019 DEMAT

951225 5372852 6324076 FULLY PAID 22-10-2018 15-11-2021 DEMAT

3265301 6324077 9589377 FULLY PAID 22-10-2018 15-11-2019 DEMAT

1364006 9589378 10953383 FULLY PAID 22-10-2018 15-11-2021 DEMAT

561365 10953384 11514748 FULLY PAID 22-10-2018 15-11-2021 DEMAT

80527 11514749 11595275 FULLY PAID 22-10-2018 15-11-2019 DEMAT

245527 11595276 11840802 FULLY PAID 22-10-2018 15-11-2021 DEMAT

682836 11840803 12523638 FULLY PAID 22-10-2018 15-11-2019 DEMAT

4200000 12523639 16723638 FREE FREE FREE DEMAT

16723638

Annexure I

BCPL RAILWAY INFRASTRUCTURE LTD - In Shares
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